Superior Slide Barn Door Kits and Accessories 1st Oct 2024
Standard inclusions others do not -bonus wall guide -No Joins up to 3 Metres
Note for sizes not listed add multiples of below ;ie 4 metre = 2 x BT1002B , Plus Track Joiner
KIT - MAXI option + Round  handle  Set +Soft Closer + matching clips (Suffix below Codes with  " KIT-MAXI ")
Face Fix Kits Product Code Description Finish
Hanger
Design
List Price Ex

Hanger
Design
List Price Ex
GST
KIT - MAXI Ex
GST
MAPPAS ARCHITECTURAL PTY LTD
51-155 CREST ROAD
GREENBANK QLD 4152
M : 0419 469 177     L: 07 2111 5169
BARN DOOR HANDLE SETS
Product Code Description Finish Design
List Price Ex
GST
BTPH300R-BLK Barn Door Handle Set /Flush Pull 300mm x 214mm Flush Pull Matte Black Round $56.00
BTPH300R-WHT Barn Door Handle Set /Flush Pull 300mm x 214mm Flush Pull Matte White Round $56.00
BTPH300R-SS Barn Door Handle Set /Flush Pull 300mm x 214mm Flush Pull Stainless Steel Round $60.00
BTPH300R-SG Barn Door Handle Set /Flush Pull 300mm x 214mm Flush Pull Satin Brass PVD Round $104.00
BTPH300SQ-BLK Barn Door Handle Set /Flush Pull 300mm x 214mm Flush Pull Matte Black Square $68.00
BTPH300SQ-WHT Barn Door Handle Set /Flush Pull 300mm x 214mm Flush Pull Matte White Square $68.00
BTPH300SQ-SS Barn Door Handle Set /Flush Pull 300mm x 214mm Flush Pull Stainless Steel Square $72.00
BTPH300SQ-SG Barn Door Handle Set /Flush Pull 300mm x 214mm Flush Pull Satin Brass PVD Square $104.00
BTPH45400R-BLK Barn Door Handle Set /Flush Pull 450mm x 338mm x 60mmm Flush Pull Matte Black Square $210.00
BTPH450SQ-BLK Barn Door Handle Set /Flush Pull 450mm x 338mm X 60mm Flush Pull Matte Black Square $210.00
Superior Slide Barn Door Kits and Accessories 1st Oct 2024
Standard inclusions others do not -bonus wall guide -No Joins up to 3 Metres
Note for sizes not listed add multiples of below ;ie 4 metre = 2 x BT1002B , Plus Track Joiner
KIT - MAXI option + Round  handle  Set +Soft Closer + matching clips (Suffix below Codes with  " KIT-MAXI ")

Face Fix Kits Product Code Description Finish
Hanger
Design
List Price Ex
GST
KIT - MAXI Ex
GST
MAPPAS ARCHITECTURAL PTY LTD
51-155 CREST ROAD
GREENBANK QLD 4152
M : 0419 469 177     L: 07 2111 5169
Bespoke Select Australian Timbers Product Code Description Finish Design
List Price Ex
GST
BTPH300RT-R Radius Tee H/Set 300mm x 50mm ROSEWOOD
Radius
Tee
$570.00
BTPH300RT-B Radius Tee H/Set 300mm x 50mm BLACKBUTT
Radius
Tee
$570.00
BTPH300RT-T Radius Tee H/Set 300mm x 50mm Tassie Oak
Radius
Tee
$570.00
BTPH270D -R D H/S 270mm x 180mm ROSEWOOD D $620.00
BTPH270D -B D H/S 270mm x 180mm BLACKBUTT D $620.00
BBTPH270D -T D H/S 270mm x 180mm Tassie Oak D $620.00
BTPH300ST-R Square Tee H/S 300mm x 50m m ROSEWOOD
Square
Tee
$570.00
BBTPH300RT-B Square Tee H/S 300mm x 50m m BLACKBUTT
Square
Tee
$570.00
BBTPH300RT-T Square Tee H/S 300mm x 50m m Tassie Oak
Square
Tee
$570.00
BTPH140R-90- R Round Exterior Pull 140mm Diameter x 180mm ROSEWOOD
Round
Ext
$700.00
BTPH140R-90- B Round Exterior Pull 140mm Diameter x 90mm BLACKBUTT
Round
Ext
$700.00
BTPH140R-90 T Round Exterior Pull 140mm Diameter x 90mm Tassie Oak
Round
Ext
$700.00
BTPH140R-90 M Round Exterior Pull 140mm Diameter x 90mm
Engineered
Meranti
Round
Ext
$660.00
BTPH280R-180 B Round Exterior Pull 280mm Diameter x 180mm ROSEWOOD
Round
Ext
$820.00
BTPH280R-180 B Round Exterior Pull 280mm Diameter x 180mm BLACKBUTT